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
Co 6C2

.Miscellaneous
HEAVY Hauling:. Excavation and

Road Building. Land Clearing, Doer
Wcifk I). tching. Basement Extavatmn
Sand. Oravel, Crushed Rock, Mason

rd. Concrete Mm. Cement
Salem Sand & Gravel Co.

140 N rront St
Salrm Oiernn

Phone 940S or 71124

Dental Plate Repair
TWO HOUR SERVICE IN "MOST

CA5EH
Burg or Mall Your Plates for Repair

DR HAKHY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolpr Bldg State to Com Ph 231 1

Im estimate Diepel '

on the ion training. Special offer for
Vets of World War II. Write for psr-lcu- tr

without obligation to TRAC-
TOR TRAINING SERVICE. 408 Pana-
res Bldg., Poitland 4. Oregon.

MEN'S HATS cleaned and blocked
TJc LES SPRINGER. 4C4 Court St

. Money to Loan

Personal Finance Co.
Makes Loans

for liounr and car repairs, doctor
and (Icnllut bills, oi to buy auton,
ftirnituie. Iiventork. 17 27 a month
iepas 1100 loan in full in II
months Ijians made on livestock,
alary, furniture or auto to far-tnr-

office etnplorcs. factory
oiliei'r skilled and unskilled

t'onie" in. wrjfe or plione. Service
is ptiva'.e and piompt.
PerwHial Finance Co.

'Lie.
511 State St . Room 123

PI' 3l r oallinger. Mgr.

Auto Loam
Willamette Credit Co.

ITII rtOOR CITARDIAN RUILOING
LICENSE N M 119

f AKM and CITY LOANS
4','i and 4

Your on tern of repayment with-
in iraion f'afh for Real Estate Con-t- i

art' and Second Mortgages.
' APITOL Srct'llITIES CO.

7 Pioneer Tiust Bldg Phone 7(62

PRIVATE MONEY to loan on 1striitgge. Box 3!, co Statesman.

you receive individual con
sideration WHEN YOU

APPLY TO

General finance Corp.
TOR

Quick Cash Loans
Locally owned and operated. ere
familiar with all local needs and con
(iitions and lend on any reasonable
security Up lo 12 mos to repay
I'll 9118 136 S. Commercial St

State Lie IS-13-

Auto And Truck Loans
Contracts Refinanced

Money for new and used cara Of
'trucks regardless of are. No delay
bnnc car and title and get the money
You retain possession of vehicle,

t to 15 months to repay.
After 8 o'clock phono 21143 (oi

appointment

ROY II. SIMMONS
Regulated by state

PRIVATE MONEY
lit Co"VI St Phono 3183

$ $ MONEY $ $
We make all types of personal loan

including furniture, not and car loans,
for any worth while cause W also
make real estate loans and buy real
etate contracts. For quick and effi-
cient service see or phono

STATE FINANCE CO.
Phone 4121. IS) . fDrh. Salem

Lie. S 2li-- M 223

For Rent Rooms
ROOM for rent. No drlnkl!ng. Ph. 481S.

1 Housekeeping rm. 130. space for
trailer house, lighU. bath. Ph. 8048.

For Rent Apartments
ELDERLY man converting room to

comfortable apartment. Use of mod
ern kitchen, refrigerator, washer, tubs,
lines in basement. heat, lite,
hot water. Unencumbered employed
women only. Write Box 387, eo States-
man.

For Rent
FIXX)R Sander for rent. Marshall

Well Store, Phone 6877.

FLOOR SANDER for rent- - Mont
gomcry Ward.

GOOD Used Piano H L. Stilt
TRAILERS for rent 0c per kr

Woodry's MkL. 1603 N Summer.
D-- 7 CATERPILLAR tractor, dozer. It

cleaning blade for rent. Piione 8030

TRUCKS for rent. You drive Me-Cu-

Si Lovell Phone 8000.

Wanted lo Rent
Y officer and wife wish fur-

nished apt. or house. Call Mis. Wah- -

nir at 8188 or W3.

COUPLE wants small furnished apt.
or house. No pelt or children. Per-
manent. Phone 38K3.

LANDLORD sells, says vacate. Busi-
ness man tritmt find 3 to S rm. unfur-
nished living quarters to rent earliest
tune possible. 2 adulls, no children.
Ik t of care. Prefer lease. Phone 4917.

BUSINESSMAN and wife need mod-
ern furnished apartment on smalt
home. 'Permanent. No smokers or
drinkers. Phone 4340.

VETERAN & wife in need of apart-
ment. No children, no pcU. Both work-
ing. Long tune Salem residents. Call
7230.

BUSINESS man. returned veteran,
wife and daughter, must have house
before March 1st. Ph. Mrs. Hartwell.
8588 or 7972.

URGENT: Business man St wife
best references want 1 or 2 B R. fur-
nished or unfurnished house or apart-
ment. Phone 8910.

VETERAN Sc wife urgently need fur-
nished house or apt. in or near Sa-
lem. Would lease permanent. Phone

WANT small houe or apt., furnished
or unfurmHied. elderly lady alone.
Consider buying small house. 1933
Broadway. Phone

WANT to rent furnished small house
or apt. Government employe St wife.
No children or pets. Phone &7M.

REWARD for Information leading to
rental of partly turn, house or apt.
Phone

REFINED "middle aged business
couple desire small furn. apt. or light
housekeeping rooms. Ref. Box .1)1.1

Statesman or Ph. 4151., Room 327,
after 8 P.M.

VETERAN and wife urgently needapt. or Iioukc. Phone 31138.

URGENTLY Needed - FurnisliecTor
unfurnished house or apt. Hy veteran,
wife knd I yr. baby. Permanent. Will
give refeience. Ph. 7824.

For Sale Real Estate
BY OWNER: 50x100. Street Im-

provements pd. Sewerage connection in
alley. Near school it store, on bus line.
Pliorie 4818.

Queen of
heaven
(Cr. Relit;.)
Metal
Continuing,
from year
to year
fBot.)
Distant
Diglref
signal Yesterday' Aaswar
Tellurium 31 Shoshonean
iaym.t Indians
Coordinating 34" A droplike
conjunction marking
Fsn Below fntut t

A small sret 37 Cereal grain
Turn to the 39 Prepared
right 41 Cod of the
Bog underworld

320 ACHE Equlpiwd farm. , ml
olf Pacific highway. 8 room. 5 bed
room modern home. Lai go 20 stanchion
bain. 3 Mlos and other good hlilgs
Family fruit and nut w chard. All
bldgN. have water and electricity Soil
:s Amity and Concord loamt, tiled,
fenced and csoxs fenced All ctops
in except M lo 40 acres flax. Fuuin-inci- it

includes Csmp D. C. and combine,
'lows, ihairoWK. drills, cultivatois. bin-
der, mower. pUntcli. w aeons, etc lio
head sh-e- All land under oil les.e
Terrns. $33.01 KJ.WI.

9 am- - equipped farm 3 11 ft home,
ham and other buildings for uoultrv '

3 acre brens, V, acres filberts. 2
acres vetch and oalv Cow. hoi-.c- . 6.'
pullet. Model A pickup. Lot of ma-
chinery Lot of fruit trett. Terms
$11,000.00.

40 Acre. I jle modern 4 bed room j

home. Wired for range. Immiiii-ii- I

l,ul ..n4 I il... ...... ' M

income from walnut and filberts. Mime
crops sown. Timber will cut inoo curds
of wo kI . Tractor and equipment and
stock may be bought. Easy terms.
I'.KKIO.IX).

85 acre farm. 1 4 miles off Pa-
cific highway north of Salrm. Modern
home close to rchool and matket
Large barn and poultry house, large
new workshop. Amity loam. .

fenced and cross fenced. Terms $17.-onon-

126 A. east, about 80 acres In culti-
vations. 44 A. pasture and timber, good
gravity water system. Springs, year
around creek, 8 rm. house with fire-
place, wired for electric range. Large
2 car gar., chicken . hou.se. bam, hog
house, electricity and water to all
building! telephone. On pavement.
Close lo school. $15,000. Pail trade.
La rtrn Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Set-vic- e

164 Sooth Coml. Ph. 8.9
120 ACRES. cultivated, more can

be. Rome creek bottom, good bldg $140
per acre. Owner 830 N. 20th St., Sa-
lem. Ore. Phone 3374.

Suburban
SUBURBAN HOME

t bed rma., liv. rm.. dining rm..
kitchen, unfinished upstairs, fireplace,
wired for range, elec. water heater,
bsmt.. tiays. furnace. Only t year
old. Large lot with small creek. $Moo

See ' Scott y"

Ed Ryrkit, Realtor
428 S. 12ih Ph. SMI

VIEW HOMES
We have 3 modern homes on King-woo- d

Heights. If you are looking for
a nice place see these before jou
buy.

&4F4r "SOOttV

Ed Ryrkit, Realtor
433 S. 12lh Ph. 3981

SPECIAL FOR A FEW DAYS ONLY
Suburban home on large lot. 4 room

cottage with built ins, wired for elec-
tric range. Drilled welt with electric
water system. Price only $3600. SEE

Leo N. Child, Inc.
REALTORS

344 Slate St. Ph. 9281

Acreage

Fiirnir-hc-d

$3750-- 3 RMS. and bath 1', A 2u
cherry trees. Chick, hse. Call Mi. Aln-inii- l.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S l)M I,
Phone 3793 Eve Ph

Vt ML KEIZER SCHOOL
4 19 A. 78 English walnut trees aver-

age IS yrs. old. 13 hearing filbert and
23 four ear old filberts Deep saiulv
loam. Good for g. W ill take
$5100 cash

WILLIAM E. MOSES
331 'i State S. REALTOR

93250 N. 5 A. of Willamette silt.
No bldgs. Can be subdivided. Call
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
rtfionQtatesmna
ADVERTISING '

Wrstcrn Advertlsinf
RrpresentativM

t'ai d-- iffith Company, Ia.
Ban FYs n Cisco

EaMcrn Advertbinf
Representative! ' '

Word-Griffi- th Company. Ine.
Ctiiiaro New York. Detroit.

Boston. Atlanta

Member
Pacific Coast Division
Bureau of Advertising; ,

En'ered t the Pottofffre t SaU- -
Orrcorr u Second Class Matter. Pub-
lished tvvru morning Except Monday.
Business office' 213 fouUs Commer-
cial Street.

3

SUBSCRIPTION RATES '

V.l) fMibscTiptlon Rates tn Advsjice f
Wi r.ln Oregon: Daily and Sunday .Mo.
60 cents; 0 mos 33.00: 1 year, 8 oo--.
Elsewtiera 60 csmts per mo or (7 20
for 1 year in advance. Per copy 9 centa.

Br City Carrier. 73 rente a month,
19.00 a yror m adance la Marion ana
sdjsttbt counties.

NDATU aiara--u nnuv
' Modem 9 rm: hotne with full baae-men- t.

sawdust heat, hwd. floors andfireplace. Home In excellent condition.
Nice yard and ' rhrubs. Price 9M.
I Call Richard K. Grabenhorst with

Grabenhorst Bros.,
nt-A- r 7vn

134; B. Liberty hi. Ph. 4131

' HOUSE it 1 jou located at 2800 S.
Summer St. Price 84O0O.

i W. G. KRUEGER
i 'I REALTOR
143 N. Commercial i : Phone 4728

' 8700 LOT close Englewood school.
31030 ijot near Walnut Prk.

f 31000Lot on Fairmount Hill,
C. II. SANDERS 231 N. High - 3833

i NICE 3 bedroom home. Sunset Av-
enue, fireplaces Venetian blinds, hard-
wood floors, chicken house, nice yard

nd shrubs. See Mr. Goodwin with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

RfAl.TOBS
Phone 4108 - After 87813

SPECIAL
I Good, clean, large home located only
3 blks. out. 7 ifms. plus 3 room In
basement and one finished In attic.Hardwood floors, fireplace, basement,
furnace. Owner lives on main floor.
7 rm. rented.! Brings 8138 per mo.
A REAL VALUE AT $18,000.
f Call G. 1L Grabenhorst, Jr with
! IIuf Real Estate Co.
I i REALTORS
134 S. t.lberty St. Ph. 4131 Eves.
i SH.SOO NEW 1 rm. house, latest de-
sign, has elect, heat, hwd. floors, elect,
fireplace, Venetian blind At drapes.
The rooms are large and well arranged
Utility room and garage attached.Jck llenningsen
State Finance Co. Realtors

HOUSES FOR "SALEI
! 3 B R. North - SriAOO.

3 B K. North 45U0.
I 3 B.n. t;i In on creek $5000
i 3 B R. Near Parrish school $5000.

.1 B R. Eait. if, Acre 8.1500.C)t. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

VIEVOTS
i Large rcenic lots In South and WestSalem, city water. REAL VALUES at
$600 and up. See

t Coburn L. Grabenhorst with
s Grabenhorst Bros.

I REALTORS
1348. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Eve 7772

EOR SALE by owner; house
N. Sag St Grand street; Independence.
sippiy i, n. toog.

$3950
' Newly refinished 1 bedroom home.
Close to Silverton Rd.; 8053 Poitland

I ', Ph! 21874
Harold W. Hcers

$8230 NICE 3 bed rm. home north.
Hardwood floors, with full basement.Furnace, garage, fruit and nuts. Ph.
"Elmer ' Amuridson.

3210,
; BURT PIOIA, "REALTORS

i yH'f
f 3 BED Rooms, llv. rm., din. rm..
breakfast nook, full basement and fur-naf- e.

5 years old. Redecorated, in ex-
cellent condition. In first class dist.
North. $SO0.
3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3233 Eves 21413

j Sullivan Realty Co.
VIEW IxriS en Cascade Drive over-

looking Salem W1 eaitl. Ph. "F.l-tne- l"

Amundooh.
: i 3210

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Street

Notice to Veterans!
Owner of nine well located lots 72 x

180. ft. will build your home up to
310.000 if you. buy lot. Priced at $430- -
$4100 i

L JP?-??:.2?!- . !: Hlg1'" 9838

3 Rldr. Lots N. $1395
See Mr. Grimm

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
101 8. High. j Ph. 3722; Eves. 7805

$MooUnfhifined V k n. "bouse." iA. South.
$42303 bed rm. house, good condi-

tion. Vacant. Lge. lot NE.
j $47504 bed rm. hse, )Ialf basement
Lot 75x128. S. I

i $43003 bed rm. hse. Under con
Struct Ion. Keber Dirt.

$83002 bed rm. hse. New. Lot 3x
148. N. E.

$9500 2 bed rm. hse. Insulated. Ven-
etian blinds, auto. furn. NE.

$10,0002 bed rms. down, 8 bed rm.
Unfinished tip. Fireplace, lge. gar. On
bus 'line, NE. Completely furnished.

Abram & Ellis, Inc.
411! Masonic Bldg. U Phone 6133

j Insurance r Mtg. - - Loans

ONLY $6,830.
FOR QUICK SALE

Cood location,; large liv, rm., dinette,
kluiirn. Wired for range. 7 bed rms.
Basement, furnace. Lot 47x137. Bus
past door.

See E. E. GRIMM
Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
201 S. High 1 Ph. 3722 or 7803

Store Building North
Pull price 83500.00. Corner. Excellent

location on highway.- - Large lot, new
building 24x38. Could bo used for any
type business. Terms. Better hurry
on this one. See Jo Holmes with
Mi 0. Humphreys & Co.

Phone 7820
3035 Portland Road '

8085- 0- Modern f 2 B. RJ home. Eire-plac- e,

basement, furnace, good loca-
tion, Call Ray Davis with

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS $70 S. COM L
Ph3793 ilrjrjl

Lot Rargain
Near Hollywood. 100x150 ft. Paved

si. Price onlv $100.
C. 1L SANDERS. 231 N, High . $338

CAFE Well located to heavy tradeIn Salem. Modern fixtures, low rent.
A good established income. Priced to
self $5900.00. Easy term.

3 bed room home. One block from
eenter of Hollywood. Wired for elec-
tric range. Triple garage, large cherry
trees. A clean roy home with nice
surroundings. Easy term. $.1750.00.
Exclusive Listing Personal Service
Lareen Home & Loan Co.
184 S. Com'! Rt. Phone 8389

EXTRA NICE 3 bedroom home, full
baeement, fireplace and hardwood
floor See Mr. Goodwin with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

REALTORS
Plione 4108 - - 4 After -- 781$

$5900.
3 bdrm home. Wee condition, cor-

ner lot. Close In town. 3035 Portland
Rd.

Ph. 21874
Harold W. Heern

GOOD modern home, 3 bdrms. hard-
wood fir., fireplace, automatic fur-
nace. Wired for range, electric wtr.
heater. 88050. j

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
Phone 3031

1833 N. Capitol

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
$IJ.25 Ltv. tin., din. rm.. kitchen,

2 B. Rm. down, I up. llwd. firs.,
fireplace, furnace. About 3 yrs. old.
Very nice. Call Omer Huff,

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST.
Ph. Eve. Pli.

Our Rest Ruy Today!
4 bdrm. hnm N l.lv. rm- din. rm .

kit., nook Plastered. Clooe to bus and
slot. Ejcrelletit local Kin N. $33HI. Phone
Mr. Gaidnei"

3210
B1TRT PICHA, REALTORS

337 North High Street
NICE SUBURBAN LOTS

R. A. Forkncr, Realtor
Phone 3031

1853 N. Capitol
$6000- -2 B. R. home 8. Llv. rm.,

din. nn.v kitchen, oil heat. Wired for
range. Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST.
Ph. Eve. Ph.

$35Q0 Cash Will Handle
5 Rm. Modern Home

Desirable Location
Living rm., Ig. dining rm., 3 bdrms.

Kit, .wired for range Basement, fur-
nace.! trash burner, smalt bdrm. In
basement. Fenced backyard. Lot 50x129.
Full price 8200. See E. E. Grimm.
Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
MTSiklr Ph. 3722 or 7805

West Salem
"Little Giant of Industry"

EXCLUSIVE EAST CIIEMEKETA
Attractive 2 BR. home, fine dis-

trict Comb. DR. and L.R.. kitchen,
bath, basement, fireplace. This one
won't last long. .VKi.

SALEM HOME AND APT.
Large home on acre corner lot.

River view, yet high above floods.
Everything from basement St furnace
to double plumbing. 2 fireplaces. Both
floors wired for range. Apt. rrpt at $00.

Went Salem Realty Co.
1233 EDGE WATER STREET

Phone! - 3109

S--R. and 3-- House on one lot, orfly
3 years old, full bath and electric hot
water heater in both house.

Retter Not Wait to See
Thin If You Want .

A Good Deal.
Chas. Hudkins & Son

273 State Phone 494

IN ONE OF SALEM'S BETTER
DISTRICTS

9 bed room home with fireplace,
hardwood floors, full basement. Ga-rage. Cood corner lot. Paved street.
Price only $8000. See

Leo N. Child, Inc.
REALTORS

344 Slate St. Ph. 9281

Lot Nor, $350 l ullTviTi
Paved street, city sewers, near bus

and stores. See Joe Holmes with
M. 0. Humphreys & Co.

Phone 7820
3035 Portland Road -

$500 00 Lot 95x103, N. E. Terms.
$750.00 Lot 45x120. D street.
$775.00 Ut 50x124. N. In city.
$800.00 Lot 82x100. N. in city.

Abrams & Lllis, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 6155

Insurance Mlg. Ixians

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Good S rm. home, newly decorated.

Large corner lot 90x90 ft. arage. Fair-mou- nt

Hill district. Price $ti0O0.
Coburn L. Grabenhorst with,
Grabenhorst Bros.- -

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St; Ph. 4131 Eves 7772

$37504 ROOMS, balli and utility
room. $1000 down will handle Uiis
place.

Sullivan Realty Co.
33C3 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255 Eves 31413

$9373 MODERN 3 bed room home
horth. Englewood DUt. Elec. water
heater. Wired for range. Full bsrnt.
Fireplace. Beautiful yard.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
133 S. High St. Phone 4121

423 f 12th

NELSON NEWS
FARMS

CHECK INCOME RECORDS
143 ac. in Polk county, 10 ac. tim-

ber, 82 ac. oats St vetch. $ ac. alfalfa,
20 ac, wheat, 8 ac. prune, 4 ac. tall
fescue St subterranean clover, good
well Sc spring, large plastered home
wiin oaui. loiiei, eic. ngnis, sawuusi
furn., 26x50 barn, dbl. garage, hog
house, rnllk house: See our photo,
graphs, planting plat St income rec-
ord on this" before you invest in large
farm.

VETERAN'S OPPORTUNITY
Sure income St safe investment while

deciding on future permanent activ-
ity, 4 rm, house, elc. lights, shower
bath, barn, hen house, new elc. pump
St plumbing, 1 sc. strawberries, ground
ready for about 3 more acres tills
spring, 8 ac. prunes, misccl. family 'or-
chard, some hay St grain, property
fronts on 2 rds., 13 ac. ideal for divid-
ing into 2 small part-tim- e .farms. Only
$5000. See pictures, planting plat, etc.
in our office. Furniture, farm equip-
ment,, laving hens available at low
price to buyer of farm.

LAND
20 acres good mixed farming land

fall plowed, well drained, 3 ac. wood
lot, only $160 per ac, 5 miles out.

CITY HOMES

NORTH I7TH ST.
I.aree 1. H. with attractive fnlace.

French doots, leading tu patio, step-savin- g

Kit., bdrm., bath, on I fir,
sewing rm , extra large bdnn. 2nd fir.,plasteied througbout, full burnt., furn.
Ac L, Hays, $K4)M),

HOME A INCOME WEST SALEM
2 bdrm. home St 2 tin. aptin. on lot

Ideal for cottage court t2OtixlU0) $5Kl.

ON FAIRMOUNT
Very laree comb. L.R.-- D R , Kit.,

nook, 2 bdrms.. bath, all on 1 fir.,
fplace. Iidw.. gas water heater, piped
furn.. L. trays St rumpus rm. in bsint.,
unfinished attic, lot 84x73. $9450.

SUBURBAN
PRINGLE ROAD, IMM. POSS.I1, ac, 2 bdrm. home. iidw. firs., L.

trays, autm. oil heat. elc. water heat-
er, dbl. garage, variety fruit Sc nuts.

KEIZER DIST. $2500
Unfinished 4 rm. house, on 1 ac.plu. good land, well with duiiid. elec

tricity, on graveled rd. A place forsome work tiiat will pay well.
If you do not find what you want

arming these, let us tell you about
others that may meet your require-ments.

Ask for large February list now
being mailed,

NELSON & NELSON
Chet I Nelson Theo. G. Nelson

REALTORS
Rm 300-- 2 Maiomc Bldg.. 493 State St
Ph44J9Eves or 8280

ELECTRICALLY HEATED
Attractive cottage on an Acre ofground. Nice location NORTH. Smallbarn, chicken house, garage. Variety

of fruit. 16UO0.00.
Well built home In West Salem. Liv-

ing room, dining room, kitchen. 2 bedrooms, bath. 2 rooms over double ga-
rage. 87500 no.

Cottage on Park Avenue. $4750 00.
7 room home In Keier District on

acre. $540000.
A MKAL HA KG A IN FOR .TI0 00

3 acres with S room home, electricity,
gas, large bain, several out buildings,
larce family oi chard, one block from
school.

IDEAL SETUP FOR APTS Goodcorner lot with 7 room house. Doubleplumbing. Garage. $5230.00.
Apartment house with 8 furnishedapt. Nice location within walking dis-

tance off town. l.ot 50x150. Monthly
income 8133.00. 31 1.550.011.

Three lots in Meadow Lawn Addi-
tion. $000.00 each.

View lots on Cascade Addition $850.
Two lots on Maple Avenue. 'J73.(XJ

each.
We have farms ranging from $3000

to $.0.'JO0. Call for particulars.
P. H. Bell, Realtor

CLAUDE Klir.Om JOE FEILEN
R. L. 'BOB' PRIME CLAIR KILGORE
402 Guardian Bldg. Ph. 48U8

Evenings call 8769 or 7829

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
$7900 NEWLY decorated N. 4 nn.

home. Oil heat, Venetian blinds. Small
hse. in back as rental. Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST.
Ph. Eve. Ph.

Vfc Acre in City
3 houses 1 a the Oliver 3

large rooms with bath, laundry trays.
These houses tn good cond. Plenty
fruit, paved street, all for 37500.
C, II, SJNDERS 231 N. High - 5838

Lots Lots Lots
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